épjm 5 Year Historical Load Comparison
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é/ Peak and Energy Difference from Rolling Average

Peak Energy
Day, date % Difference % Difference
Thursday, April 30 -10.5% -10.1%
Friday, May 1 -13.1% -12.2% -
Pea Energy
Saturday, May 2 -10.8% -11.7% Day, date % Difference 9% Difference
Sunday, May 3 -7.5% -9.2% Wednesday, May 13 -16.6% -12.3%
Monday, May 4 -14.2% -13.4% Thursday, May 14 -18.4% -14.2%
Tuesday, May 5 114.2% 112.2% Friday, May 13 ~11.0% ~11.3%
Saturday, May 16 -6.6% -7.9%
Thursday, May 7 -14.8% -11.9% Monday, May 18 -14.8% -12.0%
Friday, May 8 -11.6% -9.9% Tuesday, May 19 -21.4% -16.3%
Wednesday, May 20 -21.1% -16.3%
Saturday, May 5 -4.8% -1.8% Thursday, May 21 -22.7% -16.8%
Sunday, May 10 -13.8% -6.0% Friday, May 22 -20.1% -16.1%
Monday, May 11 -12.1% -9.2% Saturday, May 23 -9.8% -11.0%
Tuesday, May 12 -14.5% -10.6% Sl - =
Monday, May 25 -8.6% -11.3%
Tuesday, May 26 B5.8% -0.1%
Wednesday, May 27 5.0% 1.7%
Thursday, May 28 1.1% 0.3%
Friday, May 29** -0, 5% -0.7%
Saturday, May 30** -10.0% -8.6%
Sunday, May 31%* -20.4% -17.8%

** preliminary data
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